Winter Cocktails

Appletizer
Calvados, pear, apple cordial, Ricard, soda

Midnight in Paris
Cognac, apricot, raspberry, lemon, Champagne

Winters Bone
Spiced Brandy, fig, red wine, lemon, whites

Without Fear
Irish whiskey, walnut, Oloroso Sherry, maple
chocolate bitters

Citrus & Spice (Non-alcoholic)

Seedlip Spice 94, lemon & cardamom cordial
blueberry, soda

Classic Cocktails

Chocolate Orange Negroni

Cacao nib, orange zest, Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

El Diablo
Tequila, Mezcal, Cassis, lime, ginger beer

Dark ‘n’ Stormy

Ginger infused Rum, Zeffer ginger beer reduction

lime, ginger beer, Angostura Bitters

Sidecar
Brandy, Cointreau, lemon

Non-alcoholic Cocktails

Cherry Pomegranate Highball
Six Barrel's Cherry & Pomegranate, lemon
soda, mint

Not Toddy
Hibiscus, honey, ginger, lime, Thai Ginger Ale
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Sparkling & Champagne

2020 Col de’ Salici Prosecco DOCG
NV Daniel Le Brun
NV Mumm ‘Grand Cordon’

Rosé

2020 Wither Hills

2020 Triennes

2020 Gwen

2020 Butterworth ‘Regatta’
2020 AIX

2019 Hermitage St Martin

Chardonnay

2019 Wither Hills Single Vineyard ‘Benmorven’
2020 Nautilus

2018 Joseph Drouhin Laforét Bourgogne
2020 Kumeu River Estate

2019 Church Road ‘Grand Reserve’

Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Wairau River

2019 Pyramid Valley ‘Sauvignon+’
2019 Vavasour

2019 Clos Henri

Pinot Gris

2020 The Ned

2020 Te Kairanga

2020 Misha’s ‘Dress Circle’
2020 The Elder

Other White
2020 CRU Albarino

2019 Sauvion Vouvray ‘Les Bousquets’
2018 Rock Ferry ‘The Corners’ Griner Veltliner

By the glass

Valdobbiadene
Marlborough
Reims

Marlborough
Provence
Hawke’s Bay
Martinborough
Aix-en-Provence
Provence

Marlborough
Marlborough
Burgundy
Auckland
Hawke’s Bay

Marlborough
Nth Canterbury
Marlborough
Marlborough

Marlborough
Martinborough
Central Otago
Martinborough

Hawke’s Bay
Vouvray
Marlborough
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Pinot Noir

2019 Martinborough Vineyard ‘Te Tera’
2018 Butterworth
2018 Nevis Bluff

Other Red
2018 Bogle Vineyards Merlot
2018 St John’s Road ‘Blood & Courage’ Shiraz

2016 Chateau La Tour Courdouan Medoc
2019 Black Barn Vineyards Syrah

Coravin Selection

2009 Pegasus Bay Riesling

2014 Church Road ‘The TOM’ Chardonnay

2016 Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

2015 Guerrieri Rizzardi 3Cru Amarone
Classico della Valpolicella DOCG

2018 Flowers Pinot Noir

Dessert Wine

2014 Nevis Bluff ‘Vendange Tardive’ Pinot Gris
2018 M. Chapoutier Muscat de Beaumes
de Venise 375 ml

Port & Sherry

Graham’s ‘Six Grapes’ Reserve
Dow’s 10 Year Old Tawny
Lustau Oloroso ‘Don Nuno’
Valdespino Pedro Ximénez

By the glass

Martinborough
Martinborough
Central Otago

California
Barossa
Bordeaux
Hawke’s Bay

Nth Canterbury
Hawke’s Bay
Marlborough

Valpolicella, Italy
Sonoma

Central Otago
Rhone Valley

16
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16
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Sparkling & Champagne

2020 Col de’ Salici Prosecco DOCG
NV Daniel Le Brun

NV Mumm ‘Grand Cordon’

NV Perrier-Jouét ‘Grand Brut’

NV Mumm Cordon Rosé

NV Billecart-Salmon ‘Brut Réserve’
NV Veuve Clicquot

NV Louis Roederer ‘Brut Premier’
NV Taittinger ‘Brut Réserve’

NV Bollinger ‘Special Cuvée’

NV Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’

Rosé

2020 Wither Hills

2020 Triennes

2020 Church Road ‘Gwen’

2020 Butterworth ‘Regatta’

2020 Te Kairanga

2020 AIX

2019 Chai Saint Etienne ‘Rosé Sec’

2019 Hermitage St Martin

2019 AIX Magnum

2019 Chateau Barbeyrolles Pétale de Rosé

Chardonnay

2019 Wither Hills Single Vineyard ‘Benmorven’

2020 Nautilus

2018 Joseph Drouhin Laforét Bourgogne
2019 Quarter Acre

2019 Kumeu River Estate

2019 Babich ‘lrongate’

2019 Church Road ‘Grand Reserve’
2018 Dog Point

2018 Martinborough Vineyards

2018 Chalk Hill Sonoma Coast

2019 Te Mata Estate ‘Elston’

2019 Man O’War Valhalla

2019 Seguinot Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume

By the bottle

Valdobbiadene
Marlborough
Reims
Epernay

Reims
Mareuil-sur-Ay
Reims

Reims

Reims

Ay

Reims

Marlborough
Provence
Hawke’s Bay
Martinborough
Martinborough
Provence
Bordeaux
Provence
Provence
Provence

Marlborough
Marlborough
Burgundy
Hawke’s Bay
Auckland
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Marlborough
Martinborough
California
Hawke’s Bay
Waiheke
Chablis

65

80
100
130
140
155
165
170
175
188
255

58
65
70
72
75
80
82
100
150
160

55
75
80
84
85
92
100
102
104
108
110
125
150



Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Wairau River

2019 Neudorf Tiritiri’

2019 Pyramid Valley ‘Sauvignon+’
2019 Clos Marguerite

2019 Vavasour

2019 Clos Henri

2020 Cloudy Bay

Pinot Gris

2020 The Ned

2020 Te Kairanga

2020 Misha’s ‘Dress Circle’
2017 Nevis Bluff

2020 Peregrine

2020 The Elder

Other White

2020 CRU Albarino

2019 Sauvion Vouvray ‘Les Bousquets’

2018 Milton ‘Riverpoint’ Viognier

2018 Rock Ferry ‘The Corners’ Griner Veltliner
2019 Rippon ‘Rippon’ Mature Vine Riesling
2009 Pegasus Bay Riesling

2020 Dry River GewdUrztraminer

By the bottle

Marlborough
Nelson

Nth Canterbury
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Marlborough
Martinborough
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Martinborough

Hawke’s Bay
Vouvray
Gisborne
Marlborough
Central Otago
Nth Canterbury
Martinborough

102

62
75
76
78
80
90

68
75
82
85
89
100
124



Pinot Noir

2018 Russian Jack

2019 Peregrine ‘Saddleback’
2019 Martinborough Vineyard ‘Te Tera’
2018 Vavasour

2018 Butterworth

2018 Nevis Bluff

2016 Cloudy Bay

2016 Mountford Estate
2018 Dog Point

2018 Mt Difficulty

2019 Amisfield

2015 Clos Marguerite

Syrah & Shiraz

2020 Babich ‘Black Label’

2018 St John’s Road ‘Blood & Courage’ Shiraz

2018 Langmeil ‘Hangin’ Snakes’
2019 Black Barn Vineyards Syrah
2019 Molley Dooker “The Boxer’
2018 Church Road ‘Grand Reserve’

Other Red

2017 Castafio GSM

2014 Vivanco Rioja Crianza

2018 Hey Malbec! Malbec

2018 Bogle Vineyards Merlot

2018 Domaine la Soumade Cotes du Rhéne

2018 Alexandre Burgaud

2017 Jim Barry ‘Single Vineyard’
Cabernet Sauvignon

2016 Chateau La Tour Courdouan Medoc

2019 CRU Cabernet Franc

2014 Peacock Sky Merlot Malbec

2015 Guerrieri Rizzardi 3Cru Amarone
Classico della Valpolicella DOCG

By the bottle

Martinborough
Central Otago
Martinborough
Marlborough
Martinborough
Central Otago
Marlborough
Waipara
Marlborough
Central Otago
Central Otago
Marlborough

Hawke’s Bay
Barossa
Barossa
Hawke’s Bay
MclLaren Vale
Hawke’s Bay

Yecla, Spain
Rioja, Spain

Mendoza, Argentina

California
Rhoéne

Beaujolais, France

Coonawarra
Bordeaux
Hawke’s Bay
Waiheke Island

Valpolicella, Italy

68
72
78
80
95
98
100
112
120
128
132
135

65
70
70
94
110
120

60
62
63
70
72
75

78
80
89
90

136



By the bottle

Dessert Wine

2018 M. Chapoutier Muscat de Beaumes Rhone Valley 80
de Venise 375 ml

2014 Nevis Bluff ‘Vendange Tardive’ Central Otago 80
Pinot Gris 500 ml

NV Clearview ‘Sea Red’ 500ml Hawke’s Bay 95

2017 De Bortoli Noble One
Botrytis Semillon NSW 102
Port & Sherry

Lustau Oloroso ‘Don Nuno’ 75

Valdespino Pedro Ximénez 75

Graham’s ‘Six Grapes’ Reserve 155

Dow’s 10 Year Old Tawny 175



Vintage Champagne

2012 G.H. Mumm ‘RSRV Blanc’
2008 G.H. Mumm ‘RSRV Noir’
2012 Perrier-Jouét ‘Belle Epoque’
2012 Bollinger ‘La Grande Année’
2010 Dom Pérignon

MV Krug ‘Grande Cuvée’

2012 Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’

Champagne, Rosé

NV Veuve Clicquot

NV Laurent-Perrier ‘Cuvée’

NV Perrier-Jouét ‘Blason’

NV Billecart-Salmon

2006 Perrier-Jouét ‘Belle Epoque’
MV Krug ‘21éme Edition’

White

2018 Doénnhoff ‘Kahlenberg’ Trocken Riesling
2016 Cloudy Bay ‘Te Koko’ Sauvignon Blanc
2019 Dry River Pinot Gris
2018 Kumeu River Mate’s Chardonnay
2018 Saumaize Michelin Pouilly Fuisse
2014 Church Road ‘The TOM’ Chardonnay
2017 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Chardonnay
2017 Flowers Chardonnay
2018 Henri Boillot Meursault
‘Les Charmes’ 1er Cru
2016 Etienne Sauzet Puligny-Montrachet
ler Cru

Our selections

Reims
Reims
Epernay
Ay
Epernay
Reims
Reims

Reims
Tours-sur-Marne
Epernay
Mareuil-sur-Ay
Epernay

Reims

Nahe
Marlborough
Martinborough
Auckland
Vergisson
Hawke’s Bay
Margaret River
Sonoma

Burgundy

Burgundy

350
350
425
430
460
510
540

170
190
230
260
625
880

125
135
150
160
165
200
260
270

390

545



Red

2013 Bargylus ‘Grand Vin De Syrie’

2017 Jim Barry ‘McRae Wood’, Shiraz

2018 Ata Rangi Pinot Noir

2015 Duluc du Branaire Ducru

2019 Dry River Pinot Noir

2016 Yalumba “The Octavius’ Shiraz

2018 Te Mata Estate ‘Coleraine’ Cabernet blend

2016 Stonyridge Pilgrim ‘SGM’

2018 Flowers Pinot Noir

2015 Church Road ‘The TOM’ Cabernet blend

2014 Church Road “The TOM’ Syrah

2012 Henschke ‘Cyril’ Cabernet Sauvignon

2014 Peregrine ‘Pinnacle’, Pinot Noir

2015 Phillipe Le Clerc 1ler Cru ‘Les Cazetiers’
Gevry-Chambertin

2012 Vega-Sicillia ‘Valbuena 5°” Tempranillo

2014 Tenuta San Guido, ‘Sassicaia’, Bolgheri

2016 Dom. Faiveley ‘Les St-Georges’
ler Cru Nuits-St-Georges

2011 Michel Magnien Morey-St-Denis ler Cru

2013 Chantal Lescure Clos de Vougeot
Grand Cru

2013 Drouhin-Laroze Chambertin Clos De Beze
Grand Cru

2014 De Vogue Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru

2016 Jim Barry ‘The Armagh’ Shiraz

2000 Ch. Brane-Cantenac, ‘Grand Cru Classé¢’

2010 Stoney Ridge ‘Larose’ Cabernet Blend

2009 Stoney Ridge ‘Larose’ Cabernet Blend

1985 Chéateau Figeac Grand Classé

2012 Clarendon Hills ‘Astralis’ Syrah

2015 Opus One

Our selections

Syria

Clare Valley
Martinborough
Bordeux
Martinborough
Barossa
Hawke’s Bay
Waiheke Island
Sonoma
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Barossa
Central Otago
Burgundy

Ribera del Duero
Tuscany

Burgundy
Burgundy

Burgundy

Burgundy
Burgundy
Clare Valley
Bordeux
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Bordeux
Clarendon
California

140
145
175
190
205
220
250
260
270
310
330
340
380
395

490
510

520
530

545

555
590
600
610
680
740
1220
1320
1450



Aperitif

Dolin Extra Dry

Lillet Blanc

Suze

Aperol

Campari

Cocchi Americano

Mancino Bianco

Pimms

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato
Martini Riserva Speciale Bitter
Vermouth del Professore Bianco

Bombay Sapphire

Four Pillars

Tanqueray

Hayman’s Old Tom
Lighthouse

Beefeater 24

Martin Miller’'s Westbourne Strength
Saffron

Scapegrace

Twelfth Hour

Four Pillars Spiced
Plymouth

Roku

Four Pillars Navy Strength
Hendrick’s

Sipsmith VJOP
Tanqueray No. 10

The Source Single Malt
Gin Mare Mediterranean
Elephant

Elephant Sloe

Monkey 47

Little Biddy Black Label

11
11
11
12
13
13
13
13
15
16
19

11
11
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
18
20
20
20
23



Vodka

Absolut 11
Absolut Elyx 16
Absolut Vanilla 12
Belvedere 14
Ciroc 18
Grey Goose 14
Ketel One 11
The Reid Single Malt 16
Tito’s 12
Zubréwka Bison Grass 11
Rum
Havana Club Afiejo 3 Anos 11
Plantation 3 Stars 11
Appletons Estate 12y 12
Bacardi 8y 12
Sailor Jerry Spiced 12
Trois Rivieres Rhum Blanc 12
Havana Club Afiejo 7 Anos 13
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 14
El Dorado 12y 14
Gosling’s Black Seal 14
Plantation Pineapple 15
El Dorado 15y 16
Angostura 1919 16
Ron Varadero 15y 22
Appletons Estate 21y 26
Angostura 1824 26
Santiago 25y 70
Tequila
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado 11
Herradura Plata 14
Patrén Silver 15
Don Julio Reposado 16
Don Julio Afiejo 18
Fortaleza Reposado 20
Fortaleza Afiejo 24
Herradura Ultra Afiejo 24
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Platino 24
Patrén Burdeos 120
Mezcal
Gracias a Dios Espadin Reposado 16

Sangre de Vida 25



Single malt

Ardbeg 10y

Bunnahabhain 12y
Glenfiddich 12y

Glenlivet 12y

Arran Port Cask Finish

Caol lla 12y

Dalwhinnie 15y

Laphroaig 10y

Talisker 10y

Aberlour Abunadh Cask Strength
Balvenie 14y Caribbean Cask
Clyneish 14y

Glendronach 18y

Lagavulin 16y

Glenfarclas 105

Mortlach 21y Gordon & MacPhail
Aberlour 18y

Macallan 12y

Glenlivet 25y

Glendronach Single Cask 1985
Macallan Oscurro

Blended

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas 12y

Dewars 18y

Antiquary

Chivas 18y

Mackinlay’s Shackleton Rare Old
Chivas 25y

Ireland

Jameson Caskmates

Teeling Single Malt

Bushmills 10y

Connemara Peated Original
Redbreast 12y

Redbreast 15y

Jameson 18y

Bushmills 21y

Teeling Revival 13y

Middleton Barry Crocket Legacy

Whisky / Whiskey

15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
19
19
19
19
19
24
24
25
26
52
160
189

13
14
17
18
18
28
59

11
13
15
15
15
22
29
32
32
55



Japan

The Chita Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki 12y

Taketsuru 17y

Hibiki 17y

Yamazaki 18y

Hibiki 21y

North America

Makers Mark

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Rye

Buffalo Trace

Buffalo Trace White Dog
Russell’s Reserve 10y

Wild Turkey Longbranch
Charles Goodnight

Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Blanton’s Original

Maker’s 46

Collier & McKeel

Laws Four Grain

Willet Single Barrel

Booker’s

Laws Bottled in Bond Rye
Pikesville Rye

1776 Rye Sherry Cask Finish
Willet Rye 3y

Wild Turkey Masters Keep 17y
Parker’s Heritage Curacao finish
W L Weller Antique

Whisky / Whiskey

16
29
40
90
109
150

11
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
20
24
26
28
44
55



Cognac & Brandy

Hennessy VS

Martell VS

Hennessy VSOP

Rémy Martin VSOP

Delamain XO

Hennessy XO

Rémy Martin XO

Delamain Trés Vénérables
Delamain Réserve de la Famille
Remy Martin Louis XIII

Armagnac
Tariquet Bas Armagnac 8y Cask Strength
Delord Bas Armagnac 1995
Delord Bas Armagnac 1982
Calvados
Pere Francois VS
Gontier Vintage 2013
Grappa

Luigi Francoli Nebbiolo Grappa
Luigi Francoli ambra del Moscato

19
20
25
28
32
70
80
99
130
650

33
40
50

20
22

12
22



Digestif

Cynar

Amaro Montenegro

Averna

Antica Formula

Cocchi di Torino

Fernet Branca

Limoncello

Branca Menta

Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino
D.O.M Bénédictine

Suedois Dolin

Chartreuse Yellow

Chartreuse 9th Century

Cocchi Barolo Chinato
Vermouth del Professore Chinato
Drambuie 15y

10
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
19
19
22
24



Beer on tap

Steinlager Tokyo Dry
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Stella Artois

Beer, can

Panhead Sucky Monmon Japanese Lager
Emerson’s Pioneer Pale Ale
Emerson’s Hazed & Confused Cloudy IPA

Beer, bottle

Steinlager Pure Light 2.5%

Mac’s Stunt Double, Alcohol Free
Steinlager Pure

Steinlager Classic

Harrington’s Rogue Hop Pilsner
Corona

Panhead Supercharger APA
Panhead Blacktop Oat Stout

Cider

Zeffer Crisp Apple Cider

Mineral water

San Pellegrino Sparkling 500ml
Acqua Panna Still 500ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling 1 litre
Acqua Panna Still 1 litre

Kombucha
Good Buzz Raspberry Lemon

Good Buzz Pineapple Mango
Good Buzz Strawberry Lime

Auckland
Australia
Belgium

Wellington
Dunedin
Dunedin

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Mexico
Wellington
Wellington

Hawke’s Bay

A 2% surcharge applies to all credit card and contactless

payments. Cash payment available with no surcharge.
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